INTERNATIONAL CORROSION CONTROL INC.
INTERPROVINCIAL CORROSION CONTROL COMPANY LTD.
Leaders in the Cathodic Protection Industry … since 1957
PRODUCT INFORMATION: DC‐Decoupler™
Product:
End User:
Background:
Applica�ons:

� Special finishes (specify)
DCD – 02.5 – SL – 03 – A48 – specify
(Typical Ordering Code)
�
DCD Brochure, Revision 5, April 25, 2024
Rustrol® DC-Decoupler™ Model: DCD, Operating Characteristics
Rustrol® DC-Decoupler™
Model: DCD-02.5
Rustrol® DC-Decoupler™
Model: DCD-06.3
Rustrol® DC-Decoupler™
Model: DCD-07.0
Rustrol® DC-Decoupler™
Model: DCD-10.0
AC Fault
Current
Ratings
DC Leakage